Farhults uskf

03.06.2019 Cederhags vandringspris
1:1 Olle Gothager 20 Skott 8.6 8.9 2.3 7.8 9.9 34.0 34.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 10.1 10.0 9.2 6.3 43.0 77.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.5 5.8 8.5 5.2 9.2 35.0 112.0 0
20 Skott 7.9 9.0 7.0 9.2 9.1 41.0 153.0 0
1:2 Peter Gothager 20 Skott 9.3 9.9 8.1 8.0 9.4 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 8.4 6.0 8.8 10.5x 9.4 41.0 84.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.5 8.2 9.8 8.6 7.0 41.0 125.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 8.6 8.5 9.3 7.4 41.0 166.0 0
1:3 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 8.6 8.0 9.8 8.7 7.9 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 8.1 8.8 9.2 9.6 42.0 82.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 7.6 8.9 9.1 8.6 8.7 40.0 122.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 10.4x 10.5x 10.3 10.8x 48.0 170.0 0
1:4 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 3.5 8.9 52 7.9 8.1 31.0 31.0 0
20 Skott 6.1 5.5 7.2 8.4 8.6 34.0 65.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 5.3 9.6 8.3 7.0 8.8 37.0 102.0 0
20 Skott 8.6 1.6 7.7 9.9 9.3 34.0 136.0 0
1:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 8.8 9.0 10.4x 9.7 9.7 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 9.5 10.1 10.5x 10.8x 48.0 93.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.8 9.0 10.8x 10.3x 10.4x 48.0 141.0 0
20 Skott 10.1 10.0 10.5x 1041 9.6 49.0 190.0 0
21 Benjamin Zec 20 Skott 7.6 9.9 94 9.7 9.8 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 9.1 9.8 10.3 9.7 9.1 46.0 89.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 9.3 10.1 10.5x 9.8 8.7 46.0 135.0 0
20 Skott 9.1 9.3 10.2 8.6 7.8 43.0 178.0 0
2:2 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.3 9.5 9.0 7.7 8.1 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 8.1 7.9 7.2 9.3 8.1 39.0 81.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.2 7.8 40.0 121.0 0
20 Skott 5.4 8.4 9.2 9.7 6.6 37.0 158.0 0
2:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 9.7 9.4 9.3 9.0 9.1 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 10.2 7.6 9.6 9.8 8.2 43.0 88.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.6 9.9 9.4 9.2 10.2 46.0 134.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 8.3 6.7 9.6 6.7 37.0 171.0 0
2:4 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 6.1 72 10.2 9.5 9.8 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 3.9 101 8.1 8.1 10.6x 39.0 80.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.3 9.2 42.0 122.0 0
20 Skott 10.1 1.9 9.2 10.7x 9.8 39.0 161.0 0
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3:3 Filip Olsson 20 Skott 10.2 102 10.1 10.0 10.0 50.0 50.0 0
20 Skott 10.1 10.6x 10.8x 9.7 9.9 48.0 98.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 10.5x 9.3 10.1 9.5 10.8x 48.0 146.0 0
20 Skott 9.8 10.1 9.0 10.1 10.4x 48.0 194.0 0
34 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 6.4 88 47 9.7 8.6 35.0 35.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 6.5 8.3 9.2 9.8 40.0 75.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.3 10.0 6.9 9.2 7.1 40.0 115.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 9.2 9.1 103 9.9 45.0 160.0 0
3:5 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 8.5 10.9x 10.5x 10.6x 9.9 47.0 47.0 0
20 Skott 10.5x 9.8 8.3 10.2 10.3x 47.0 94.0 0
M 20 Skott 8.3 10.3 75 8.9 9.3 42.0 136.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 10.6x 9.5 10.0 8.9 45.0 181.0 0
4:1 Joel Persson 20 Skott 9.9 9.6 8.3 8.8 9.5 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 6.4 10.5x 94 10.1 8.7 43.0 86.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 9.2 8.6 9.2 8.8 7.3 41.0 127.0 0
20 Skott 9.8 7.0 9.4 9.2 9.1 43.0 170.0 0
4:2 Andreas Johansson 20 Skott 10.8x 9.3 98 10.0 10.0 48.0 48.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 10.1 8.2 10.1 8.4 44.0 92.0 0
K2 20 Skott 6.1 3.2 7.0 5.8 5.8 26.0 118.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 8.0 8.2 8.4 4.8 36.0 154.0 0
4:3 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 9.9 9.5 9.7 10.1 9.9 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 9.1 9.7 9.8 10.0 9.8 46.0 92.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.3x  10.2 9.1 10.5x 9.0 48.0 140.0 0
20 Skott 10.4x 10.2 103 9.0 10.7x 49.0 189.0 0
4:4
4:5 Vidar Hjortstad 20 Skott 9.1 10.2 9.4 10.4x 8.4 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 8.4 9.7 10.8x 9.9 9.8 45.0 91.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.5x 8.7 9.7 10.4x 9.5 46.0 137.0 0
20 Skott 10.5x 10.0 10.3 8.9 10.5x 48.0 185.0 0
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